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Questions

Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.

Saqdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.

"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in............. for his painting he last
super.

Syed Sadequain Naqvi got the degree of graduation from.

The famous archacologist.... praised the art of Abdul Rehman chughtai very much.

Sultanwas a ......... ARist.

In the year 1955........... arranged the first private exhibition of sadequain's paintings.

A film namely "Mojza e- Fun" was made about Sadequain in the year of.

Sadequain was invited to visit.... by French Committee of the international association Plastic
Arts.

By way of colour mixing abdul rehman chughtai prepared more than ...... paintings.

In karachi, the best friend of sadequain was.

Khalid Igbal got education from the salade school of Arts in.

Haji Muhammad Shareef died on.

After Leaving Punjab University, Khalid Igbal joined.........

Sadequain painted poems of faizin.
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Answers Choice

1929
1949
1930
1939
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1947
1948
1946
1945

1961
1960
1959
1958

Delhi University
Hyderabad University
Aagra University
Alabad University

wheeler

John Fredric

Sir John Marshall
Roger froy

Afghani
Irani
Bengali
Truk

Interrior Minister, Pakistan
Education Minister, Pakistan
Foreign Minister of Pakistan
Cultural Miister Pakistan.

1974
1975
1976
1977

Murikh
London
Paris
New york

300
500
200
400

Kamran
lhtisham
Sultan
Murad

Paris
New York
Munikh
London

1978
1980
1976
1975

. Govt College Lahore

. National College of Arts
F.C. College Lahore
M.A.O. college, Lahore

1982
1984
1985
1987
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...... is the friend of Sadequain from his childhood.

Khalid Igbal has been teaching in............. University.

During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose... as a subject of his art.

Birth Place of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is.

Besides paintings, Khalid Igbal was very fond of.
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. Syed Hussain Naqvi

. Syed Talib Naqvi
. Syed Murtaza Naqvi

Punjab University

Karachi
. Peshawar

Horse
Lion

. Elephant
Dehli

. Karachi

. Ghazni

. Hunting

. gardening
. Travelling



