

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.	A. 1929 B. 1949 C. 1930 D. 1939
2	Saqdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1946 D. 1945
3	"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in for his painting he last super.	A. 1961 B. 1960 C. 1959 D. 1958
4	Syed Sadequain Naqvi got the degree of graduation from.	A. Delhi University B. Hyderabad University C. Aagra University D. Alabad University
5	The famous archacologist praised the art of Abdul Rehman chughtai very much.	A. wheeler B. John Fredric C. Sir John Marshall D. Roger froy
6	Sultan was a ARtist.	A. Afghani B. Irani C. Bengali D. Truk
7	In the year 1955 arranged the first private exhibition of sadequain's paintings.	A. Interrior Minister, Pakistan B. Education Minister, Pakistan C. Foreign Minister of Pakistan D. Cultural Miister Pakistan.
8	A film namely "Mojza e- Fun" was made about Sadequain in the year of.	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
9	Sadequain was invited to visit by French Committee of the international association Plastic Arts.	A. Murikh B. London C. Paris D. New york
10	By way of colour mixing abdul rehman chughtai prepared more than paintings.	A. 300 B. 500 C. 200 D. 400
11	In karachi, the best friend of sadequain was.	A. Kamran B. Ihtisham C. Sultan D. Murad
12	Khalid lqbal got education from the salade school of Arts in.	A. Paris B. New York C. Munikh D. London
13	Haji Muhammad Shareef died on.	A. 1978 B. 1980 C. 1976 D. 1975
14	After Leaving Punjab University, Khalid Iqbal joined	A. Govt College Lahore  B. National College of Arts C. F.C. College Lahore D. M.A.O. college, Lahore
15	Sadequain painted poems of faiz in.	A. 1982 B. 1984 C. 1985 D. 1987

16	is the friend of Sadequain from his childhood.	A. Syed Hussain Naqvi B. Syed Ali Naqvi C. Syed Talib Naqvi D. Syed Murtaza Naqvi
17	Khalid Iqbal has been teaching in University.	A. Punjab University B. Quetta C. Karachi D. Peshawar
18	During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose as a subject of his art.	A. Horse B. Lion C. Bull D. Elephant
19	Birth Place of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is.	A. Dehli B. Karachi C. Ghazni D. Lahore
20	Besides paintings, Khalid Iqbal was very fond of.	A. Hunting B. Reading C. gardening D. Travelling